附件3：
第44届世界技能大赛全国机械行业选拔赛赛前赛项说明与技术培训
报名回执
参训单位： 
	序号
	姓  名
	性 别
	身份证号码
	手机号码
	参训项目
	QQ/邮箱
	住宿（标单/标双）

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


联系人及联系方式：                                                      填表日期：   年  月  日
